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Item.No. Institute Name/ 

ID 

112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision  

 

Examining Authority/ 

Hospital 

 

 Engineering and 

Technology 

Campus Sitapur 

Road Lucknow 

 

106/ UP-

453 / 

2021-

2022 

Lotus Institute of 

Management 16 

KM, Bareilly- 

Lucknow Road, PO 

Rajau, 

BAREILLY, 

243123 / 

 

PCI – 3764 

D.Pharm Course 

 

Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 

admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

The Secretary 

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru Govind 

Singh Marg Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

107/ UP-

454 / 

2021-

2022 

Krishna Institute of 

Professional 

Education   

134 135, Noorpur 

Road , Hashampur, 

Bijnor, 246728 

 

PCI – 3772 

D.Pharm Course 

 

Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 

admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

The Secretary 

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru Govind 

Singh Marg Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

108/ UP-

456 / 

2021-

2022 

Shri Balaji College 

of Pharmacy and 

Research Centre, 

Agra Road 

Shikohabad, 

Firozabad, 283125  

 

PCI – 3773 

 

D.Pharm Course 

 

Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 

admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

The Secretary 

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru Govind 

Singh Marg Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

109/ UP-

459 / 

2021-

2022 

Doodhnath College 

of Pharmacy 1461-

1463 1465 1514, 

Naigua road, 

Sakrar, Jhansi, 

JHANSI, 284205 

 

PCI – 3780 

 

 

D.Pharm Course 

B.Pharm Course 

1. Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 

admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm 

course. 

 

2. Granted approval for 2021-2022 

academic session for conduct of 2
nd

 

year for 60 admission for B.Pharm 

course. 

 

 Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 

in 1
st
 year (B.Pharm) 

 

D.Pharm 

The Secretary 

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru Govind 

Singh Marg Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

B.Pharm  

The Registrar  

Dr APJ Abdul Kalam 

Technical 

University Institute of 


