Item.No.	Institute Name/ ID	112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision	Examining Authority/ Hospital
			Engineering and Technology Campus Sitapur Road Lucknow
106/ UP- 453 / 2021- 2022	Lotus Institute of Management 16 KM, Bareilly- Lucknow Road, PO Rajau, BAREILLY, 243123 / PCI – 3764 D.Pharm Course	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
107/ UP- 454 / 2021- 2022	Krishna Institute of Professional Education 134 135, Noorpur Road , Hashampur, Bijnor, 246728 PCI – 3772 D.Pharm Course	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
108/ UP- 456 / 2021- 2022	Shri Balaji College of Pharmacy and Research Centre, Agra Road Shikohabad, Firozabad, 283125 PCI – 3773 D.Pharm Course	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
109/ UP- 459 / 2021- 2022	Doodhnath College of Pharmacy 1461- 1463 1465 1514, Naigua road, Sakrar, Jhansi, JHANSI, 284205 PCI – 3780 D.Pharm Course B.Pharm Course	 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic session for conduct of 2nd year for 60 admission for B.Pharm course. Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 in 1st year (B.Pharm) 	D.PharmThe SecretaryUttar Pradesh Board ofTechnicalEducation Guru GovindSingh Marg LucknowUttar PradeshB.PharmThe RegistrarDr APJ Abdul KalamTechnical